KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 45
StraBer, Lena #999903150

Junioren weibl.

StartNr: 164

21. August 2021 11:35

Bayern

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

609.1

101.9 100.0 102.3 99.7

(582)
102.0 103.2

42180 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

25

1392 (89.), 1369 (11.), 1160 (37.)
78.1 (22.), 112.7 (40.), 132.7 (16.)
1.33 mm rechts, 1.07 mm tief

4.85, horizontal: 4.84, vertikal: 4.87

Serie 1:
99
10.0 «

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.2~
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
102 7
10.0~>

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.5+
9.7

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
105~
9.8+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.4*
102 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.3~>
104~ 10.4*

287.2 (2.),412.8 (7.), 443.6 (4.)
0.94 mm links, 0.55 mm tief
4.67, horizontal: 5.12, vertikal: 4.17

9.7 4 10.1 N
9.6 ¢ 10.3*

132.7 (16.), 436.0 (14.), 490.6 (18.)
0.37 mm rechts, 3.71 mm tief
5.46, horizontal: 6.20, vertikal: 4.61

109~ 10.2—~
10.2 % 9.9\

78.1 (22.), 268.2 (30.), 519.0 (24.)
2.31 mm rechts, 1.53 mm tief
4.21, horizontal: 3.99, vertikal: 4.42

10.0 ¥ 10.4*
9.5 10.6*

112.7 (40.), 296.2 (38.), 406.2 (34.)
2.49 mm rechts, 0.11 mm tief
6.30, horizontal: 7.01, vertikal: 5.49

10.1 4 104~
981t 10.5*

215.8 (50.), 332.4 (41.), 370.1 (48.)
1.95 mm rechts, 1.27 mm tief
4.55, horizontal: 2.80, vertikal: 5.80

10.4~ 105~
10.3* 10.3*

198.7 (59.), 345.9 (53.), 420.6 (60.)
1.83 mm rechts, 0.74 mm hoch
3.64, horizontal: 2.40, vertikal: 4.56

104~
9.9~

10.3*
9.7\

104~
92—~

10.0
10.2 7

10.1 7
10.7*

10.1—~
9.9~

10.3 ™
10.6*

964
10.8*

10.0 %
10.7*

991¢
104~




